FEE STRUCTURE FOR CONSTITUENT COLLEGES OF TNJFU

a) B.F.Sc. & B.Tech. (Fisheries Engineering) degree courses

Sl. Fees to be paid per semester
No. Particulars I |ILIV,VI |IILV,VII| VIII
Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester
1. | Tuition Fees* 4000 4000 4000 4000
Examination Fees- 2000 2000 2000 2000
2.0 . Internal/Practical
ii. Final Examination 1000 1000 1000 -
Special Fees
i. College Magazine 200 200 200 -
ii. University Calendar 100 - 100 -
ii. Library Fees 250 250 250 -
iv. Sports, Games charges 250 250 250 -
V. Computer charges 250 250 250 -
3. | vi. Laboratory contingency fund 500 500 500 -
vii.  Registration, enrolment fees 100 - - -
viii.  Admission fees 100 - - -
iX. Syllabus 100 - - -
X. Identity Card 100 - - -
Xi. Career Counselling charges 100 100 100 200
xii.  Transport charges 250 250 100 250
xiii. ~ Day Scholar amenity 100 - 100 -
xiv.  Lab Fund 500 500 500 -
Other charges
i. Students Association 250 250 250 250
ii. University Journal subscription 100 100 100 100
iii. Alumni Association 100 - 100 -
iv. Student accident medical relief fund 200 - 200 -
4. | v. Certificate Verification charges 100 - - -
vi. Transcript Card/Degree Certificate charges 500 - - -
vii. Co-operative Society fees: (Member ship
feeRs.10/-, Share Capital Rs.15/-and 125 - - -
Trade Deposit Rs.100/-**)
viii. Library Caution Deposit** 300 - - -
ix. Blazer Charges 3000 - - -
X. University Alumni Network 500 500 500 500
5. | Lodging Fees (for Hostellers) 1000 1000 1000 1000
Total (per semester) 16075 11150 11500 8300

* Differently-abled candidates of Tamil Nadu are exempted from paying tuition fees as per G.O. (Ms.) No.27
of Animal Husbandry, Dairying and Fisheries (AH6) Department, dated 22-02-2010.

For SC/ST/BC/MBC/DNC, fees exemption will be followed as prescribed by the Government of Tamil Nadu.

**Refundable



b) B.F.Sc. Degree (Self-supporting mode)

private college)

(Applicable for the constituent colleges of TNJFU only; Not applicable for affiliated

Sl Fees to be paid per semester
No. Tl ISemester| ILIV,VI | IILV,VII|  VIII
Semester | Semester Semester
1. | Tuition Fees 79000 79000 79000 79000
Examination Fees- 2000 2000 2000 2000
2. |i. Internal/Practical
ii. Final Examination 1000 1000 1000 -
Special Fees
i.  College Magazine 200 200 200 -
ii.  University Calendar 100 - 100 -
ii. Library Fees 250 250 250 -
iv.  Sports, Games charges 250 250 250 -
v.  Computer charges 250 250 250 -
3. |vi. Laboratory contingency fund 500 500 500 -
vii. Registration, enrolment fees 100 - - -
viii. Admission fees 100 - - -
ix. Syllabus 100 - - -
X.  Identity Card 100 - - -
xi.  Career Counselling charges 100 100 100 200
xii. Transport charges 250 250 100 250
xiii. Day Scholar amenity 100 - 100 -
xiv. Lab Fund 500 500 500 -
Other charges
i. Students Association 250 250 250 250
ii. University Journal subscription 100 100 100 100
iii. Alumni Association 100 - 100 -
4, iv. Student accident medical relief fund 200 - 200 -
v.  Certificate Verification charges 100 - - -
vi. Transcript Card /Degree 500 - - -
Certificate charges
vii. Co-operative Society fees:
(Membership fee Rs.10/-, 125 - - -
Share Capital Rs.15/- and
Trade Deposit Rs.100/-*)
viii. Library Caution Deposit* 300 - - -
ix. Blazer Charges 3000 - - -
X.  University Alumni Network 500 500 500 500
6. |Lodging Fees (for Hostellers) 1000 1000 1000 1000
Total (per semester) 91075 86150 86500 83300

*Refundable




c) B.Tech. (Bio-tech.), B.Tech. (Food Tech.) and B.B.A. (FEM)
degree courses (Self Supporting Mode)

Sl. Fees to be paid per semester
No. Particulars I II, 1V, VI | III, V,VII VIII
Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester
1. | Tuition Fees 44000 44000 44000 44000
2. | Examination Fees- 2000 2000 2000 2000
i. Internal/Practical
ii. Final Examination 1000 1000 1000 -
Special Fees
ii. College Magazine 200 200 200 -
iv.  University Calendar 100 - 100 -
v.  Library Fees 250 250 250 -
vi. Sports, Games charges 250 250 250 -
3, |Vii. Computer charges 250 250 250 -
viii. Laboratory contingency fund 500 500 500 -
ix. Registration, enrolment fees 100 - - -
X.  Admission fees 100 - - -
xi.  Syllabus 100 - - -
xii. Identity Card 100 - - -
xiii. Career Counselling charges 100 100 100 200
xiv. Transport charges 250 250 100 250
xv. Day Scholar amenity 100 - 100 -
xvi. Lab Fund 500 500 500 -
Other charges
i. Students Association 250 250 250 250
ii. University Journal subscription 100 100 100 100
iii. Alumni Association 100 - 100 -
iv. Student accident medical relief fund 200 - 200 -
4.
v. Certificate Verification charges 100 - - -
vi. Transcript Card/ Degree Certificate 500 - - -
charges
vii. Co-operative Society fees:
(Membership fee Rs. 10/-, Share 125 - - -
Capital Rs.15/-and Trade Deposit
Rs.100/-*)
viii. Library Caution Deposit* 300 - - -
ix. Blazer Charges 3000 - - -
X. University Alumni Network 500 500 500 500
5. | Lodging Fees (for Hostellers) 1000 1000 1000 1000
Total (per semester) 56075 51150 51500 48300

*Refundable




d) B.Voc. (Industrial Fish Processing Technology), B.Voc. (Industrial
Aquaculture) and B.Voc. (Industrial Fishing Technology) degree courses

Sl. Fees to be paid per semester
No. Particulars I II mr | Iv v VI
I. | Tuition Fees 2000 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000
> E;]atz:;:;;';:tlt:fs 700 | 700 | 700 | 700 | 700 | 700
ii. Final Examination 700 700 700 700 700 700
b. Special Fees
i. College Magazine 200 200 200 200 200 200
ii. University Calendar 100 - 100 - 100 -
iii. Library Fees 200 200 200 200 200 200
iv. Sports, Games charges 300 300 300 300 300 300
v. Computer charges 300 300 300 300 300 300
vi. Laboratory contingency fund 500 500 500 500 500 500
vii. Registration, enrolment fees 200 - - - - -
viii. Admission fees 200 - - - - -
ix. Syllabus 100 - - - - -
X. Identity Card 200 - - - - -
xi. Career Counselling charges 100 100 100 100 100 100
xii. Transport charges 450 450 450 450 450 450
xiii. Day Scholar amenity 50 - 50 - 50 -
Xiv. Lab Fund 1000 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000
C. Other charges
i.  Students Association 500 500 500 500 500 500
ii. University Journal subscription 100 100 100 100 100 100
iii. Alumni Association 100 - 100 - 100 -
iv. Student accident medical relief fund 400 - 400 - 400 -
v. Certificate Verification charges 100 - - - - -
vi. Transcript Card / Degree Certificate 400 ) ) 3 ) )
charges
vii. Library Caution Deposit* 500 - - - - -
viii. University Alumni Network 700 700 700 700 700 500
II. | Lodging Fees (for Hostellers) 600 600 600 600 600 600
Total (per semester) 10700 | 8350 | 9000 | 8350 | 9000 | 8150

*Refundable




